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RYCSM  45+M

WLO

WLB

LF

LB

WLF 1x notcredit
WO 1x notcredit

RWO

WBB

RWBB

BB

RBB

W5F 2x notcredit
B out of time

RW5F 2x not credit

First pass::

260

160

110

110

160

150

150

60

150

150

90

90

1640

3

TBB

RTBB

RTS

TWBB

Second pass :

Total :

1x notcredit

3x notcredit

out of time

200

100

200

200

100

100

150

150

130

130

1460

3100




